
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 101

4 JUN 2018 - 16:40

Mixed 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 SI Yajie

LIAN Junjie
CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 53.40  1 53.40 1 0.009.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.60  1 105.00 1 0.008.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 84.48  1 189.48 1 0.009.0 8.5

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 84.15  1 273.63 1 0.008.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  1 353.31 1 0.008.0 7.5

2 McKAY Caeli

RIENDEAU Vincent
CAN 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80  =10 43.80 =10 9.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  5 90.60 8 14.407.5 7.5

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  =2 157.20 5 32.286.0 6.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 72.00  =2 229.20 3 44.436.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  2 301.20 2 52.117.0 7.5

3 BELOVA Valeriia

NAZIN Sergey
RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =5 47.40 =5 6.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =2 96.00 =2 9.007.0 7.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  =2 162.60 2 26.885.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  =2 234.60 2 39.036.5 6.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.28  =6 299.88 3 53.435.5 5.5

4 YOUNG Katrina

COOPER Zachary
USA 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  4 49.20 4 4.208.0 8.5

201B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.20  =9 92.40 7 12.607.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70  5 158.10 3 31.386.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  5 224.34 4 49.296.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 71.04  =3 295.38 4 57.937.5 7.0

5 KEATING Annarose

SCAPENS Brodie
AUS 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 7.206.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20  =9 89.40 9 15.606.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.24  4 155.64 6 33.846.0 5.5

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.31  4 223.95 5 49.687.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  8 286.35 5 66.966.0 6.0

6 KIM Mi Hwa

HYON Il Myong
PRK 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 3.608.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  7 94.80 5 10.206.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.60  11 152.40 8 37.084.5 5.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 59.52  9 211.92 7 61.715.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 71.04  =3 282.96 6 70.355.5 6.5

7 LEONG Mun Yee

JAYA SURYA Hanis
Nazirul

MAS 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  =5 47.40 =5 6.007.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 48.00  4 95.40 4 9.608.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  10 153.90 7 35.586.0 6.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 63.36  7 217.26 6 56.375.0 4.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.64  10 273.90 7 79.415.5 4.5

8 BIRCH Robyn

WILLIAMS Noah
GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 3.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  6 96.00 =2 9.008.0 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 61.44  7 157.44 4 32.046.0 5.5

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.00  12 202.44 10 71.194.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 65.28  =6 267.72 8 85.598.5 7.0

9 ARAI Matsuri

MURAKAMI Kazuki
JPN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 7.206.5 6.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.20  12 83.40 12 21.605.5 4.5

405B 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 63.84  6 147.24 10 42.247.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.80  11 194.04 12 79.593.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 71.04  =3 265.08 9 88.237.0 6.5

10 KURJO Maria

FANDLER Florian
GER 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =10 43.80 =10 9.607.0 7.0

201B 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80  11 84.60 =10 20.407.0 6.5

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.32  8 145.92 11 43.567.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  8 208.92 9 64.716.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.68  11 264.60 10 88.716.0 5.5

11 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

BERLIN REYES Kevin

MEX 301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 40.20  12 40.20 12 13.207.5 8.0

5132D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  8 84.60 =10 20.407.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  9 144.90 12 44.586.5 7.0

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.28  6 210.18 8 63.457.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 49.50  12 259.68 11 93.634.0 3.5
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12 BATKI Noemi

VERZOTTO Maicol
ITA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  9 45.60 9 7.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =2 94.20 6 10.807.5 8.0

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.00  12 148.20 9 41.286.0 5.0

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.96  10 197.16 11 76.474.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.44  9 258.60 12 94.717.0 6.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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